Alameda County Commission on the Status of Women



Nomination Committee Meeting Agenda Wednesday, May 24 2023 5:30-6:15PM



The mission of the Alameda County Commission on the Status of Women (COSW) is to represent the women of Alameda County in maximizing social equality and parity for women of all ages in such areas as housing, employment, health services, child care, elder care, education, transportation, credit, legal rights, and community services.

Meeting Information	Agenda
To Participate:	 Review the nominations for officer positions Make recommendations for officers and determine
301 Broadway, Alameda, CA 94501	 outreach efforts Identify a date to bring nominations to a full committee vote
For accommodations, places contact	
For accommodations, please contact staff Tamara Lawrence at least 72	
business hours in advance at (510) 267-	
9448 or tamara.lawrence@acgov.org	

Website: acgov.org/bc/csw and on the Social Services Agency website. Facebook: facebook.com/accosw Twitter: @AlamedaWomen Instagram: @ACCOSW LinkedIn: Alameda County Commission on the Status of Women

NEXT COSW MEETINGS:

Regular Meeting – Wednesday, May 10, 2023, 6:30-8:30 PM
Policy Committee Meeting – Wednesday, June 14, 2023, 5:30-6:15 PM
Regular Meeting – Wednesday, June 14, 2023, 6:30-8:30 PM

COSW COMMITTEES (*ex officio)

Bylaws Adhoc Committee:

Committee Chair Gilmore Commissioner Franco-Clausen Commissioner Scott Commissioner Senn*

COSW Presentation Adhoc Committee:

Committee Chair Amey Commissioner Senn*

Communications Committee:

Committee Chair Sizova Commissioner Amey Commissioner Franco-Clausen Commissioner Senn*

Policy and Advocacy Committee:

Committee Chair Kazmi Commissioner Scott Commissioner Senn* Commissioner Sweet

Grant Implementation Committee:

Committee Chair Safinya-Davies Commissioner Amey Commissioner Senn* Commissioner Sizova

Nomination Committee:

Committee Chair Sweet Commissioner Amey Commissioner Lybarger Commissioner Senn*